PAN TOMATE
Grilled sourdough bread, tomatoes
VEG | GF | SF | DF |NF

TABLA DE QUESOS
Cheese board Manchego, Tetilla, Cabrales

GF | DF |NF
TABLA DE CHACINA
Charcuterie assortments, chorizo, lomo, salchichon, coppa

GF|DF |NF |CP
PLATO DE JAMON 70 gr.
Spanish cured ham

GF|DF |NF |CP
PADRON PEPPERS
Organic Padron peppers, Maldon salt
Detox | Sleep | Fitness VEG |GF | DF | NF | SF
MANCHEGO A LA PLANCHA
Grilled cheese, honey V |NF
COLORFULL CORN CHIPS
Crispy tortillas, pico de gallo, ranchera, guacamole
Sleep | Fitness V |GF |SF | DF | NF
QUESADILLA
Organic chicken, rocoto, sour cream, corn tortilla

NF | SF
CROQUETAS DE QUESO
Cheese croquettes, romesco sauce

NF | SF
FIRE KISSED BEETROOT
Tartar, herbed tapioca crackers, cashew & lime
Sleep | Fitness VEG |GF | DF | NF | SF
PIPIRRANA KULHAFILHA
Local tuna, beach lettuce, avocado, coconut, lime, slow-cooked egg
Sleep | Fitness GF | DF |NF | SF
GARDEN HUNT

Heirloom tomato, basil, balsamic pearls
VEG |V |GF |SF|DF|NF
TUNA TIRADITO
Yellowfin tuna, crispy shallots, aji Amarillo
Sleep | Fitness GF | DF |[NF

COCONUT CEVICHE
Job fish, leche de tigre, sweet potato crisps
Sleep | Fitness GF | DF |NF |SF

SEAFOOD TACOS
Spiced prawns, aji panca
NF | SF
ALMEJAS CON CHORIZO
Clams, chorizo, white vine, parsley
Sleep | Fitness GF | DF |NF |SF

CROQUETAS DE JAMON
Iberian ham, béchamel, Iberico papada
NF |SF |CP

MARINATED & CRISP MUSHROOM BURGER

Hens on the wood mushrooms, red cabbage slaw, home pickles

Sleep | Fitness V|NF | SF
CHORIZO BURGER
Chorizo, rocket, pickled onions, manchego

NF | SF

20

24

30

30

14

20

20

28

24

18

20

15

28

26

28

38

24

28

38

V=Vegetarian | VEG=Vegan | GF=Gluten Free | DF=Dairy Free | NF=Nut Free | SF=Sugar Free

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to 10 percent service charge and 16 percent GST



